Features:
Application:
 Shrink ratio: 3:1
 Working temperature: -45℃~+125℃
 Optional adhesive liner for complete environmental
protection and insulation
 High abrasion and impact resistance
It provides maximum reliability of insulation and mechanical

HBG-28/9
≥28.0
≤9.0 2.90 ± 0.25 1.22
HBG-33/10.2
≥33.0
≤10.2 3.60 ± 0.25 1.22
HBG-38.1/12
≥38.1
≤12.0 4.00 ± 0.30 1.22
HBG-43.2/12.7
≥43.2
≤12.7 5.00 ± 0.35 1.22
HBG-55/16
≥55.0
≤16.0 5.00 ± 0.35 1.22
HBG-75/22 ≥75.0 ≤22.0 5.00 ± 0.35 1.22
HBG-85/25 ≥85.0 ≤25.0 5.00 ± 0.35 1.22
HBG-105/30 ≥105 ≤30.0 5.10 ± 0.35 1.22
HBG-120/39 ≥120 ≤39.0 5.10 ± 0.35 1.22
HBG-140/42 ≥140 ≤42.0 5.10 ± 0.35 1.22
Part No.  As Supplied(mm)
I.D.
After Recovery (mm)
Standard